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KEVIN BRUCE
ARTS MGMT

West My Friend

Wednesday Jan 30, 2019

Monday Feb 11, 2019
Wednesday Feb 13, 2019
Friday Feb 22, 2019
Friday Mar 08, 2019
Monday Apr 08, 2019

Tuesday Apr 09, 2019

Wednesday Apr 10, 2019
Thursday Apr 11, 2019

9:00 AM
11:00 AM
1:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:15PM
1:00 PM
1:115PM
1:30 PM
1:30 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
9:00 AM

1:30 PM

Break It Down, Build It Up
Break It Down, Build It Up
Break It Down, Build It Up
Break It Down, Build It Up
Break It Down, Build It Up
Break It Down, Build It Up
Break It Down, Build It Up
Break It Down, Build It Up
Break It Down, Build It Up
Break It Down, Build It Up
Break It Down, Build It Up
Break It Down, Build It Up

Break It Down, Build It Up

Pacific Way Elementary
McGowan Park Elementary
Haldane Elementary

Thornhill Primary School
Muheim Memorial Elementary
Christ Church Cathedral School
Sir Wilfrid Laurier Elementary
Nisaika Kum'tuks Learning Centre
Gold River Secondary

Ray Watkins Elementary
Captain Meares Elem-Sec
Zeballos Elem-Jr Sec

Kyuquot Elem-Jr Sec

Kamloops, BC
Kamloops, BC
Chase, BC
Terrace, BC
Smithers, BC
Victoria, BC
Vancouver, BC
Nanaimo, BC
Gold River, BC
Gold River, BC
Tahsis, BC
Zeballos, BC

Kyuquot, BC

30-Dec-18
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