

West My Friend

Wednesday Jan 30, 2019	9:00 AM	Break It Down, Build It Up	Pacific Way Elementary	Kamloops, BC
	11:00 AM	Break It Down, Build It Up	McGowan Park Elementary	Kamloops, BC
	1:30 PM	Break It Down, Build It Up	Haldane Elementary	Chase, BC
Monday Feb 11, 2019	1:00 PM	Break It Down, Build It Up	Thornhill Primary School	Terrace, BC
Wednesday Feb 13, 2019	1:15 PM	Break It Down, Build It Up	Muheim Memorial Elementary	Smithers, BC
Friday Feb 22, 2019	1:00 PM	Break It Down, Build It Up	Christ Church Cathedral School	Victoria, BC
Friday Mar 08, 2019	1:15 PM	Break It Down, Build It Up	Sir Wilfrid Laurier Elementary	Vancouver, BC
Monday Apr 08, 2019	1:30 PM	Break It Down, Build It Up	Nisaika Kum'tuks Learning Centre	Nanaimo, BC
Tuesday Apr 09, 2019	1:30 AM	Break It Down, Build It Up	Gold River Secondary	Gold River, BC
	9:30 AM	Break It Down, Build It Up	Ray Watkins Elementary	Gold River, BC
Wednesday Apr 10, 2019	9:30 AM	Break It Down, Build It Up	Captain Meares Elem-Sec	Tahsis, BC
Thursday Apr 11, 2019	9:00 AM	Break It Down, Build It Up	Zeballos Elem-Jr Sec	Zeballos, BC
	1:30 PM	Break It Down, Build It Up	Kyuquot Elem-Jr Sec	Kyuquot, BC

30-Dec-18 West My Friend Page 1 of 1